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Product Datasheet

MOG Protein (35-55) MOG Peptide Fragment human, CAS [[163158-19-8]]

ECH-651-10-1MG

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Tag

CAS Nummer

MOG Protein (35-55) MOG Peptide Fragment human, CAS [[163158-
19-8]]

ECH-651-10-1MG
651-10-1mg
ECH-651-10-1MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 163158-19-8Molecular Weight: 2590.35Salt Form:
TFAPurity: >96%Sequence (3-letter): Met-Glu-Val-Gly-Trp-Tyr-Arg-Pro-
Pro-Phe-Ser-Arg-Val-Val-His-Leu-Tyr-Arg-Asn-Gly-Lys-OHSequence (1-
letter): MEVGWYRPPFSRVVHLYRNGK-OHStorage: -20 AC or below...
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